
34,232
Low-cost OR FREE

Vaccinations
Administered

2020 SUPPORT & REVENUE

73%

15%

8%

2%

1%

1%

Contributions, Bequests and Grants

Program Fees

Investment Return Net

Gifts-In-Kind

Vehicle Donations Net

Special Events Net

TOTAL

$9,118,108

$1,810,377

$960,848

$261,596

$183,660

$168,873

$12,503,462

2020 EXPENSES

82%  Programs

12%  Fundraising

6% General Administration

TOTAL

$6,563,214

$937,233

$494,720

$7,995,167

6201 Florin Perkins Road
Sacramento, CA 95828
(916) 383-7387

sspca.org

giving more than shelter®  

Giving more than shelter 334 Animals transferred in
From other local shelters
Including animals from the Sacramento city & county shelters,

as well as areas impacted by wildfires.

1,181
Animals helped

Through Foster & rescue

2,603
Animals adopted

219,000
Meals served to 31,200 
Animals During our twice-
weekly pet food pantry

13,012 Animals
Spayed/neutered

3,688 COMMUNITY CATS WERE ALTERED,
VACCINATED AND RETURNED TO THEIR COLONIES

2020 ANNUAL REPORT


