

GIVING MORE THAN SHELTER®

2020 ANNUAL REPORT







13,012 ANIMALS SPAYED/NEUTERED

3,688 COMMUNITY CATS WERE ALTERED, VACCINATED AND RETURNED TO THEIR COLONIES





34,232
LOW-COST OR FREE
VACCINATIONS
ADMINISTERED

ZUZU SUPPUKT & KEVENUE				
73%	Contributions, Bequests and Grants	\$9,118,108		
15%	Program Fees	\$1,810,377		
8%	Investment Return Net	\$960,848		
2%	Gifts-In-Kind	\$261,596		
1%	Vehicle Donations Net	\$183,660		
1%	Special Events Net	\$168,873		
	TOTAL	\$12,503,462		

2020 EXPENSES		
82%	Programs	\$6,563,214
12%	Fundraising	\$937,233
6%	General Administration	\$494,720
	TOTAL	\$7,995,167



6201 Florin Perkins Road Sacramento, CA 95828 (916) 383-7387

SSPCA.ORG



34 ANIMALS TRANSFERRED IN FROM OTHER LOCAL SHELTERS

INCLUDING ANIMALS FROM THE SACRAMENTO CITY & COUNTY SHELTERS, AS WELL AS AREAS IMPACTED BY WILDFIRES.



